

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18597-18598/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in CMWP No.20566/2010 and CMWP No.57625/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UDI BHANU MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDC.ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. P. K. Goswami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Office is directed to tag these matters with SLP(C) Nos.11924-11925 of 2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)	Court	(S.S.R. Krishna)	
Master		Court Master	