

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11924-11925/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/03/2012
in CMWP No. 20566/2010 and CMWP No. 57625/2010 passed by the High
Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

NAWAL KISHOR MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHAB&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/08/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

*

Ms. Minakshi Vij ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNot to be deleted from the cause list of 9th
September, 2014.[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.08.26
16:57:42 IST

[PS - *THE COUNSEL WHO MENTIONED DID NOT GIVE

Reason:

APPEARANCE SLIP.]