

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11924-11925/2012

NAWAL KISHOR MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.18597-18598/2012

SLP(C) No.26015-26016/2012

Date : 08/10/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij,AOR

Mr. P.K. Jain,AOR

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,AOR

Mr. Abhith Kumar,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the cause list of 28.10.2014.  
To be taken up after part heard matter, if any.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

It is stated by the counsel that the matter is shown in the list of

Narendra Prasad

Date: 2014.10.09

16:46:24 IST

28.10.2014.

Reason: